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Ladányi János
Actual classification: Professor

Qualifications, scientific degrees
Higher education qualifications

1967 - 1971
, ()

Scientific degrees and awards

1973, dr. univ

1987, kandidátus

1998, Dr.Habil

2008, DSc

Career
Workplaces

1975 - 1987
,
1971 - 1973
,
1990 - 1991
,

Important study tours, delegacies

2010,

2000,

1999,

1990,

1988,
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1989,

1996,

1985,

Language skills

Language Speaking Writing Reading Media
appearance

English Advanced Advanced Advanced

German Intermediate Intermediate Intermediate

Russian Intermediate Intermediate Intermediate

Research, professional activity
Major taught courses or fields of education:

Comparative urban sociology, housing
Social stratification
Reforms and conflicts in former Soviet-type societies, post-communist transition
Poverty and ethnicity
Social policy

Field of science and discipline:

sociology

Current fields of research:

Társadalmi rétegződés,
Összehasonlító városszociológia,
Szociálpolitika,
Kelet-európai politikai és gazdasági változások,
Oktatásszociológia,
Szegénység és etnicitás

Previous fields of research:

Társadalmi rétegződés,
Összehasonlító városszociológia,
Szociálpolitika,
Kelet-európai politikai és gazdasági változások,
Oktatásszociológia,
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Szegénység és etnicitás

Publications

Publications can be found at Magyar Tudományos Művek Tára (MTMT). (MTMT is the offical
repository of the university.)

Contacts
E-mail address: janos.ladanyi@uni-corvinus.hu
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